
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2050 TP RUMBEKE

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL DAMES
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Volgnr
0582715
0236870
0241186
0864076
0785221
0561387
0782565
0818733
0825359
2153056
0814433
0777008
2194566
0537418
0544273
2219143
0799655
0503830
0297943
2207518
2152945
2220202
2244558
0022919
2245381
2002572
2220409
2153010
0250190
0598317
0294150
0832377
2062969
0240162
2194468
2179798
2207561
0262331
2211025
2244669
2087625
0563180
0547484
0255423
2211533
2207084
0799650
0819699
2207660
2215211
2153055
2179832
0889458
2207392

Lidnr
Moulart Feebe
Schotte Isabelle
Schotte Melanie
Dequae Paulien
Neyrinck Larissa
Smeets Ann
Cools Anne-Sophie
Fadeux Kelly
Frederickx Glencora
Hoste Barbara
Mouton Jolien
Plancke Charlotte
Vanderhaeghe An
Vanhenden Lies
Verstraete Dagmar
Aneca Sofie
Baute Annelies
Blomme Micheline
Blondeel Anja
Bruynooghe Stéphanie
Coopman Delphine
Debaveye Cindy
Debleu Charlotte
Deboutte Beatrijs
Deconinck Julie
Dejaegher Kathleen
Delheye Evelien
Deloddere Sandra
De Nolf Bieke
Derluyn Martine
Dezeure Joke
Fieuw Aude
Gerard Catho
Gerard Charlotte
Heyman Sofie
Laloux Michele
Laureyn Tatjana
Lemahieu Chantal
Lootens Tanya
Montmorency Valentine
Nowé Nathalie
Pecceu Petra
Raes Mieke
Rodyns Pascale
Sap Sofie
Scherpereel Sofie
Segers Veerle
Stuer Sara
Tryssesoone Romanie
Tytgat Rani
Vandecasteele Isabelle
Vanderheere Marleen
Vercruysse Melanie
Werbrouck Ann-Sofie

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
18/06/1991
31/05/1975
22/12/1978
17/11/1998
30/07/1994
08/10/1971
15/07/1992
02/07/1973
30/09/1977
19/08/1983
06/05/1997
05/03/1993
12/01/1976
12/09/1981
11/08/1977
11/08/1983
03/11/1978
29/03/1969
25/01/1967
15/07/1975
31/08/1988
08/06/1975
08/05/1988
23/05/1964
08/06/1990
16/12/1971
31/12/1986
28/04/1984
13/03/1975
13/11/1968
02/12/1980
28/08/1998
09/09/1997
01/04/1999
15/03/1983
04/01/1971
16/01/1992
01/03/1970
03/11/1992
13/09/1983
09/10/1976
04/01/1983
12/09/1986
19/04/1969
22/05/1981
10/11/1978
23/10/1978
24/01/1994
03/02/1989
09/02/1993
05/11/1977
01/04/1970
17/09/1983
02/11/1983

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2149775 Vanaudenaerde Tim

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 475 45 72 19
tim.vanaudenaerde@telenet.be

Afdeling


